PRODUCT CATALOGUE
•	� Patented Jacket-Lock® fitting eliminates
exposed stainless steel beyond the nut
•	Annealed for superior flexibility
•	Pre-marked by the metre
•	75% fewer fittings in the average system
•	No hot works required
•	Connects directly to the meter box

OUTER SLEEVE
OF RIBBED
UV RESISTANT
POLYETHYLENE
JACKET
INNER PIPE SLEEVED
IN A UV RESISTANT
POLYETHYLENE JACKET
CORRUGATED
STAINLESS
STEEL PIPE
 - the complete solution…
CORRUGATED STAINLESS STEEL TUBING (CSST)
PART NO. DESCRIPTION PKG. QTY KG./REEL* REEL SIZE (DIA X WIDTH)*
CSST-EU-DN15-30M DN15 - CSST - Flexible Gas Piping 30M/Coil 8.8 50cm x 33cm
CSST-EU-DN15-75M DN15 - CSST - Flexible Gas Piping 75M/Coil 18.3 50cm x 33cm
CSST-EU-DN20-30M DN20 - CSST – Flexible Gas Piping 30M/Coil 10.6 50cm x 33cm
CSST-EU-DN20-75M DN20 - CSST – Flexible Gas Piping 75M/Coil 23.9 55cm x 55cm
CSST-EU-DN25-30M DN25 - CSST – Flexible Gas Piping 30M/Coil 15.4 55cm x 55cm
CSST-EU-DN25-45M DN25 - CSST – Flexible Gas Piping 45M/Coil 20.9 55cm x 55cm
CSST-EU-DN25-75M DN25 - CSST – Flexible Gas Piping 75M/Coil 31.2 65cm x 69cm
CSST-EU-DN25-90M DN25 - CSST – Flexible Gas Piping 90M/Coil 38.1 65cm x 69cm
CSST-EU-DN32-45M DN32 - CSST - Flexible Gas Piping 45M/Coil 28.3 65cm x 69cm
CSST-EU-DN32-75M DN32 - CSST - Flexible Gas Piping 75M/Coil 43.7 65cm x 69cm
CSST-EU-DN32-90M DN32 - CSST - Flexible Gas Piping 90M/Coil 51.6 65cm x 69cm
CSST-EU-DN40-45M DN40 - CSST - Flexible Gas Piping 45M/Coil 33.8 65cm x 69cm
CSST-EU-DN40-75M DN40 - CSST - Flexible Gas Piping 75M/Coil 56.8 80cm x 65cm
CSST-EU-DN50-45M DN50 - CSST - Flexible Gas Piping 45M/Coil 48.9 80cm x 65cm
CONTRACTOR KIT (INCLUDES LENGTH OF CSST, TWO MALE FITTINGS, AND INSTRUCTION SHEET)
PART NO. DESCRIPTION PKG. QTY. KG/BOX BOX SIZE (DIA X WIDTH)*
CSST-KITEU-DN20-5 DN20 x 5M, 2 Male DN20 Fittings 5M 2.4 52cm x 14cm x 52cm
CSST-KITEU-DN20-10 DN20 x 10M, 2 Male DN20 Fittings 10M 3.0 52cm x 14cm x 52cm
CSST-KITEU-DN20-15 DN20 x 15M, 2 Male DN20 Fittings 15M 4.1 58.5cm x 22cm x 58.5cm
CSST-KITEU-DN25-5 DN25 x 5M, 2 Male DN25 Fittings 5M 3.0 58.5cm x 22cm x 58.5cm
CSST-KITEU-DN25-10 DN25 x 10M, 2 Male DN25 Fittings 10M 4.9 58.5cm x 22cm x 58.5cm
CSST-KITEU-DN25-15 DN25 x 15M, 2 Male DN25 Fittings 15M 6.6 58.5cm x 22cm x 58.5cm
CSST-KITEU-DN32-5 DN32 x 5M, 2 Male DN32 Fittings 5M 4.0 58.5cm x 22cm x 58.5cm
CSST-KITEU-DN32-10 DN32 x 10M, 2 Male DN32 Fittings 10M 6.2 58.5cm x 22cm x 58.5cm
CSST-KITEU-DN32-15 DN32 x 15M, 2 Male DN32 Fittings 15M 8.5 58.5cm x 22cm x 58.5cm
gastite.co.uk    PAGE 8
CORRUGATED STAINLESS STEEL TUBING (CSST)
Flexible and durable, with Gastite® CSST routing through
even complex structures is made easy. Annealed for
flexibility, for added convenience each length is pre-marked
by the metre, allowing for easy measuring and installation.
Gastite® CSST also offers a minimum tubing wall thickness
of .010; making it more robust than other CSST brands.
Application:
For the supply of natural gas or
liquefied petroleum gas to appliances.
Material/specifications:
Tubing: stainless steel 1.4306-304L 10.0
Jacket: UV resistant polyethylene
GASTITE® P2™
PART NO. DESCRIPTION PKG. QTY KG./REEL* REEL SIZE (DIA X WIDTH)*
P2-DN20-30M DN20-CSST-SLEEVED 30M/Coil 12.7 50cmx33cm
P2-DN20-75M DN20-CSST-SLEEVED 75M/Coil 29.2 55cmx55cm
P2-DN25-30M DN25-CSST-SLEEVED 30M/Coil 18.3 55cmx55cm
P2-DN25-45M DN25-CSST-SLEEVED 45M/Coil 25.2 55cmx55cm
P2-DN25-75M DN25-CSST-SLEEVED 75M/Coil 38.4 65cmx69cm
P2-DN25-90M DN25-CSST-SLEEVED 90M/Coil 46.7 65cmc69cm
P2-DN32-45M DN32-CSST-SLEEVED 45M/Coil 33.5 65cmx69cm
P2-DN32-75M DN32-CSST-SLEEVED 75M/Coil 52.3 65cmx69cm
P2-DN32-90M DN32-CSST-SLEEVED 90M/Coil 61.9 65cmx69cm
P2-DN40-45M DN40-CSST-SLEEVED 45M/Coil 39.8 65cmx69cm
P2-DN40-75M DN40-CSST-SLEEVED 75M/Coil 66.8 80cmx65cm
P2-DN50-45M DN50-CSST-SLEEVED 45M/Coil 59.9 80cmx65cm
*Packed weights, reel and box sizes are
approximate and may be subject to change.
Installing in
unvented voids?